
Auction Notice – A201406 (Auction Date 17 June 2014) 

Clause 6.2 of the Auction Rules requires AEMO to advise Auction Participants of the number of auction units to be offered in this auction. 

 

Date: 23 May 2014. 

For further information, please contact: AEMO's Information & Support Hub. 

ContractID Quarter NSWQLD QLDNSW SAVIC VICSA NSWVIC VICNSW Fee Publication

C2014Q3T12 Jul to Sep 2014
55 100 37 62 112 125 'Unit Category Data - July to September (Q3) 2014'

C2014Q4T11 Oct to Dec 2014
45 100 33 58 108 125 'Unit Category Data - October to December (Q4) 2014'

C2015Q1T10 Jan to Mar 2015
45 100 33 58 108 125 'Unit Category Data - January to March (Q1) 2015'

C2015Q2T09 Apr to Jun 2015
45 100 33 58 108 125 'Unit Category Data - April to June (Q2) 2015'

C2015Q3T08 Jul to Sep 2015
45 100 33 58 108 125 'Unit Category Data - July to September (Q3) 2015'

C2015Q4T07 Oct to Dec 2015
45 100 33 58 108 125 'Unit Category Data - October to December (Q4) 2015'

C2016Q1T06 Jan to Mar 2016
45 100 33 58 108 125 'Unit Category Data - January to March (Q1) 2016'

C2016Q2T05 Apr to Jun 2016
45 100 33 58 108 125 'Unit Category Data - April to June (Q2) 2016'

C2016Q3T04 Jul to Sep 2016
45 100 33 58 108 125 'Unit Category Data - July to September (Q3) 2016'

C2016Q4T03 Oct to Dec 2016
45 100 33 58 108 125 'Unit Category Data - October to December (Q4) 2016'

C2017Q1T02 Jan to Mar 2017
45 100 33 58 108 125 'Unit Category Data - January to March (Q1) 2017'

C2017Q2T01 Apr to Jun 2017
45 100 33 58 108 125 'Unit Category Data - April to June (Q2) 2017'

http://www.aemo.com.au/About-AEMO/General-Query

